KVM over IP
Solutions
Experts in
Connectivity
Solutions
ADDERLink X200
USB keyboard, video and mouse extender with 44.1kHz digital stereo audio
support and switching for two remote devices

ADDERLink X USB
X-USB-A
ORDERING INFORMATION
USB Receiver & CATX-USB access module: X200-USB/P-XX
USB Receiver:  X200/R-XX
USB Receiver + audio & CATX-USBA access module:  X200A-
USB/P-XX
USB Receiver + audio:  X200A/R-XX
USB Receiver + audio, skew & CATX audio access module:
X200AS-USB/P-XX
USB Receiver + audio & skew: X200AS/R-XX
XX = Mains Lead Country Code:
UK  = United Kingdom
US  = United States
EURO  = Europe